
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 START - DRAFT 0 days Thu 2/1/07 Thu 2/1/07
2 LCLS SEC. 24 TO BTH WEST CABLE PLANT 208 days Thu 2/1/07 Tue 11/20/07
3 S24 Racks Layout 20 days Thu 2/1/07 Wed 2/28/07
4 B005, BSY, BTH W Racks Layout 20 days Wed 2/14/07 Tue 3/13/07
5 S24 Tray Design 22 days Mon 2/12/07 Tue 3/13/07
6 B005, BSY, BTH W Tray Design 20 days Tue 2/27/07 Mon 3/26/07
7 S24 Tray Layouts 35 days Tue 2/20/07 Mon 4/9/07
8 B005, BSY, BTH W Tray Layout 40 days Wed 2/28/07 Tue 4/24/07
9 TRAY DESIGN AND LAYOUT COMPLETE 0 days Tue 4/24/07 Tue 4/24/07

10 EQ SEISMIC REVIEW 7 days Mon 4/2/07 Tue 4/10/07
11 DC and I&C Rack Profiles 76 days Mon 2/12/07 Mon 5/28/07
12 DC and I&C Block Wiring Diagrams 76 days Mon 2/12/07 Mon 5/28/07
13 CAPTAR  DC and I&C Cable Documentation 70 days Tue 2/20/07 Mon 5/28/07
14 Bid Package Prep: Technical Specs, Schedule 46 days Mon 4/2/07 Mon 6/4/07
15 DOCUMENTATION COMPLETE 0 days Mon 6/4/07 Mon 6/4/07
16 DESIGN REVIEW: Technical Specs & Drawings 7 days Mon 5/21/07 Tue 5/29/07
17 ES&H/ESC REVIEW 14 days Mon 5/28/07 Thu 6/14/07
18 Cable Tray Purchasing 46 days Mon 4/2/07 Mon 6/4/07
19 DC Cables and Connectors Purchasing 91 days Mon 3/19/07 Mon 7/23/07
20 I&C Cables and Connectors  Purchasing 91 days Mon 3/19/07 Mon 7/23/07
21 Rack Purchasing 66 days Mon 3/5/07 Mon 6/4/07
22 Rack Assembly 42 days Tue 6/5/07 Wed 8/1/07
23 PURCHASING AND ASSEMBLY COMPLETE 0 days Tue 7/24/07 Tue 7/24/07
24 BID PROCESS 46 days Mon 6/18/07 Mon 8/20/07
25 INSTALLATION 70 days Tue 8/14/07 Tue 11/20/07
26 Rack Installation In Gallery 5 days Tue 8/14/07 Mon 8/20/07
27 Gallery Cable Tray Installation 15 days Tue 8/21/07 Mon 9/10/07
28 Penetration Conduits Installation 5 days Tue 9/11/07 Mon 9/17/07
29 LINAC Cable Tray  Installation 15 days Thu 8/23/07 Wed 9/12/07
30 DC Cable Installation 18 days Thu 9/13/07 Mon 10/8/07
31 I&C Cable Installation 18 days Tue 10/9/07 Thu 11/1/07
32 DC Cable Termination 10 days Tue 10/9/07 Mon 10/22/07
33 I&C Cable Termination 15 days Tue 10/23/07 Mon 11/12/07
34 Cable Tagging & Testing 5 days Tue 11/13/07 Mon 11/19/07
35 FINAL INSPECTION 0 days Tue 11/20/07 Tue 11/20/07
36 SUBSTANTIAL COMPLETION 0 days Fri 11/30/07 Fri 11/30/07
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